
(DINESH JHA)
Sub-Divisional Magistrate-VI(HQ)

(DINESH JHA)
Sub-Divisional Magistrate-VI(HQ)

Nto.F=l(968)/GA/DC/HQ/2017/   f ODated.
Copy forwarded for information to:-

1, All Deputy Commissioner (Revenue), Govt. of NCT of Delhi,.
:'-"'2:' The Managing Director, GSDL, 3rd Level.'Vikas Bhawan-2, Civil Lines, Delhi,

3.Concerned IAS Probationer Officers.
4.All ADM Revenue Department, Govt. of NCT of Delhi with the request to depute the

concerned Kanungo/Patwaris.

5.All SDM Revenue Department. Govt. of NCT of Delhi.
6.Joint Director (IT) Revenue Department (HQ). Delhi.
7.All Tehsildar, through concerned DM. Revenue Department. Govt. of NCT of Delhi,
8.Asstt. Director (Trg.), Directorate of Training (UTCS), Institutional Area, Vishwas

Nagar. Shahdara. Delhi-110032.
Copy to File No.3(8)/UTCS/Trg./Pt.file-II/2013

The concerned officers/officials are directed to ensure that the above work starts w.e.f.

06.03.2017 at office of GSDL, 3'" Level, Vikas Bhawan-2, Civil Lines, Delhi.

Daily Action Taken Report in this regard may be sent by mail at
dycommissionerhq.revenue(5lgmail.com in the enclosed format.

This issues with the prior approval of Secretary (Revenuej/Divisional Commissioner.

North-West

North

Central, ShahdaraS West

South-East

South-West

East, North-East & N. Delhi
South
District assigned

9811331190
9468304080
9654200159
9810932985
7838338063
9999301391
09718957535
Contact No.

Ms. Bhanu Prabha

Ms. AashikaJain

Ms. Purva Garg

Ms. Ira Singhal

Ms.Vandana Rao

Ms. Veditha Reddy

Ms. Ankita Anand

Name of the Officer/Trainee

7.

6.

5.

4.

3.

2.

1.

S.No.

' The Competent Authority has decided for updation of revenue data, linkage of record
of Rights date with GSDL Maps of villages in NCT of Delhi from 6* March 2017 to 15th
April 2017 inclusive of Saturday. These maps need to be validated by the revenue functiona
ries i.e TehsildarTNaib Tehsi Idar/Kanungo/Patvvari of the districts. Once validated, these
maps will be available to the public online. This validation work has to be supervised by the
IAS probationers. They will be responsible for ensuring that on any given day, the work of
validation of GSDL maps with the record of rights of Revenue Department takes place
smoothly. They will need to coordinate with the concerned DCs/ADMs/SDMs and ensure
that atleast one of the Kanungos/Patwaris is available in the GSDL office on a given day for

undertaking this work.
The following IAS Probationer Officers are assigned the supervision work of data up

dation in respects of Districts mentioned against their names as under:-

Dated,

Government of NCT of Delhi

Revenue Department
(General Administration Branch)

'  '•'.•-.•5-Sham Nath Mare: Delhi-110054.
No.F.'l(9iS&)7GA/DC/HQ/20l7/7o^

Order



VffilO >$
f C Cii.if

Signatiire of Officer

*a     t

^ #^^-'  :•'•" ',..•_

Village(s). covered on^the date

of report   -

^
ft-.              ••••^,„?. .

-      t          '•                    ^ "!^t^;1.
'.. .r-[v;t'

" •   District v.^   ^  n

„•       •

Name'of Officer

•  ; -•;.   A   "'"^•      ^ • -

REPORT REGARDING UPDATION OF ROR DATA


