Government of NCT of Delhi Revenue Department (General Administration Branch) 5- Sham Nath Marg: Delhi-110054.

No.F.1(968)/GA/DC/HQ/2017/6/0

Dated, 3/3/2019

Order

The Competent Authority has decided for updation of revenue data, linkage of record of Rights date with GSDL Maps of villages in NCT of Delhi from 6th March 2017 to 15th April 2017 inclusive of Saturday. These maps need to be validated by the revenue functionaries i.e Tehsildar/Naib Tehsildar/Kanungo/Patwari of the districts. Once validated, these maps will be available to the public online. This validation work has to be supervised by the IAS probationers. They will be responsible for ensuring that on any given day, the work of validation of GSDL maps with the record of rights of Revenue Department takes place smoothly. They will need to coordinate with the concerned DCs/ADMs/SDMs and ensure that atleast one of the Kanungos/Patwaris is available in the GSDL office on a given day for undertaking this work.

The following IAS Probationer Officers are assigned the supervision work of data updation in respects of Districts mentioned against their names as under:-

S.No.	Name of the Officer/Trainee	Contact No.	District assigned
1.	Ms. Ankita Anand	09718957535	South
2.	Ms. Veditha Reddy	9999301391	East, North-East & N. Delhi
3.	Ms. Vandana Rao	7838338063	South-West
4.	Ms. Ira Singhal	9810932985	South-East
5.	Ms. Purva Garg	9654200159	Central, Shahdara & West
6.	Ms. Aashika Jain	9468304080	North
7.	Ms. Bhanu Prabha	9811331190	North-West

The concerned officers/officials are directed to ensure that the above work starts w.e.f. 06.03.2017 at office of GSDL, 3rd Level, Vikas Bhawan-2, Civil Lines, Delhi.

Daily Action Taken Report in this regard may be sent by mail at dycommissionerhq.revenue@gmail.com in the enclosed format.

This issues with the prior approval of Secretary (Revenue)/Divisional Commissioner.

(DINESH JHA)

Sub-Divisional Magistrate-VI(HQ)

Dated. 3/3/2017

No.F.1(968)/GA/DC/HQ/2017/ 6/0 Copy forwarded for information to:-

1. All Deputy Commissioner (Revenue), Govt. of NCT of Delhi,.

2. The Managing Director, GSDL, 3rd Level, Vikas Bhawan-2, Civil Lines, Delhi,

3. Concerned IAS Probationer Officers,

- 4. All ADM Revenue Department, Govt. of NCT of Delhi with the request to depute the concerned Kanungo/Patwaris.
- 5. All SDM Revenue Department, Govt. of NCT of Delhi.
- 6. Joint Director (IT) Revenue Department (HQ). Delhi.
- 7. All Tehsildar, through concerned DM. Revenue Department, Govt. of NCT of Delhi,
- 8. Asstt. Director (Trg.), Directorate of Training (UTCS), Institutional Area, Vishwas Nagar, Shahdara, Delhi-110032,
- 9. Copy to File No.3(8)/UTCS/Trg./Pt.file-II/2013

10. Guard File.

23/3/10

(DINESH JHA)

Sub-Divisional Magistrate-VI(HQ)

REPORT REGARDING UPDATION OF ROR DATA

Name of Officer	District	Village(s) covered on the date of report	
	(2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4		

Signature of Officer

ability facility